Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #HSS1522, Amana Tool 5 Pack High Speed
Steel (HSS) Plastic 3/16 Dia x 2-1/8 x 3/16 Shank
Drill

$21.49

Thank you for shopping with us! Designed to drill holes in hard and
soft plastics. 60° drill tip. Excellent for cutting: Acrylic Acrylite®
Epoxy Lucite® Plexiglas® Hard and Soft Plastic

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Degree

Overall Length

Pack Quantity

Shank

Amana Tool
3/16 in
21/8in

60 deg
31/2in

Bulk pack of 5
3/16 in


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

